Title: "1 -- CALLS -- Dogs in Parks

INC #

20063635

20066525

20066552

20070583

20072228

20075162

20075171

20075342

21003958

21004110

21005170

21007153

21017144

Averages: (33 items)

0

Number of Records: 33

DATE

10/7/20

10/19/20

10/19/20

11/6/20

11/13/20

11/28/20

11/28/20

11/29/20

1/19/21

1/20/21

1/24/21

2/2/21

3/16/21

TIME

06:53:29

15:44:13

19:09:08

13:00:51

22:21:15

08:48:11

10:11:51

06:56:09

16:24:43

08:57:28

16:23:43

16:21:07

17:07:01

TYPE
DESC

ANIMAL
INC

ANIMAL
INC

ANIMAL
INC

ANIMAL
INC

ANIMAL
INC

ANIMAL
INC

ANIMAL
INC

ANIMAL
INC

ANIMAL
INC

ANIMAL
INC

ANIMAL
INC

ANIMAL
INC

ANIMAL
INC

LOCATION

700 VINCENT PK; VINCENT
PARK

1801 ROCKEFELLER LN;
ANDREWS PARKETTE

200 THE VILLAGE;
CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140
& 230)

200 FLAGLER LN;
DOMINGUEZ PARK

200 FLAGLER LN;
DOMINGUEZ PARK

2507 ROBINSON ST; DALE
PAGE PARK

2507 ROBINSON ST, DALE
PAGE PARK

200 FLAGLER LN;
DOMINGUEZ PARK

2001 190TH ST; PERRY
ALLISON PLAYFIELD

2001 190TH ST; PERRY
ALLISON PLAYFIELD

200 THE VILLAGE;
CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140
& 230)

2001 190TH ST; PERRY
ALLISON PLAYFIELD

200 THE VILLAGE;
CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140
& 230)
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Printed on: May 12, 2021 at 3:17 PM

Remarks

OUT W/ 1 AND 2 LOOSE DOGS C4

DOG NOT LEASED, OWNER IS
PRESENT
RPTD AT 1531 HRS

BR 8B ER&

COYOTE IN THE PARK

IN THE BUSHES ..ON THE SIDE NEXT
TO

THE APARTMENTS

*%

4 DOGS OFF LEASH
IN THE PARK

RP HUNG UP
SAID, "THANK YOU"

1 MALE W/1 REALLY LARGE DOG
(THROWING TH

DOG) ... DOG GOES TO WHERE RP
ISIWAS JOG

1 FEMALE W/3 DOGS BY THE
BASEBALL FIELD

6E16: 1 DOG OWNER WAS ADV'D

AT&T MOBILITY 800 635 6840 4 [WPH2]
88B1

2 COYOTES IN THE PARK

ATTN AC

6S30 / WILL CHK AREA ENRT TO STA
6S30 UTL ANY COYOTES

DOG OFF LEASH

MWA - MID 30S - DIRTY BLO HAIR -
ORG BIC

BRO LAB

CAN BE CTC'D IF NEEDED

6E16: PARK AND BIKE PATH CHECK
NEG

2 COYOTES IN THE BIKE WAY AREA
S/O PARK
1 STATIONARY - 2ND MOVING S/B

ON FLAGLER

ON THE WIS

IN BTWN 190TH AND AGA
POSS DEAD BIRD

ATTN AC

3 OFF LEASH DOGS
GERMAN SHEPARD OFF LEASH

2 OFF LEASHED DOGS
HUSKY LOOKING DOG & AUSTRALIAN
SHEPARD

2 DOG OWNERS W/DOGS OFF LEASH
6E13: BOTH PARTIES ADVISED

LOOSE DOGS IN PRK

2 DOGS

WHI HUSKY AND SHEPHERD
IN CENTER CIRCLE

RP RECALLED ... SUBJ LEFT

CLEARANCE

ADVISE/ASSIST

GOA/UTL

GOA/UTL

ADVISE/ASSIST

BROADCAST

GOA/UTL

GOA/UTL

ANIMAL PICKUP
(ACO)

GOA/UTL
GOA/UTL

GOA/UTL

ADVISE/ASSIST

CANCEL CALL

Launched by: Jason Kilpatrick



Title: "1 -- CALLS -- Dogs in Parks

INC #

21017413

21018050

21019265

21020662

21020815

21021371

21021373

21021631

21021632

21021666

21022905

Averages
0

Number of Records: 33

DATE

3/17/21

3/20/21

3/25/21

3/31/21

4/1/21

4/3/21

4/3/21

4/4/21

4/4/21

4/4/21

4/10/21

: (33 items)

TIME

17:28:06

14:36:37

17:23:15

17:21:25

08:20:50

10:34:18

10:44:44

16:38:32

16:52:15

19:52:52

09:39:05

TYPE
DESC

ANIMAL
INC

ANIMAL
INC

ANIMAL
INC

ANIMAL
INC

ANIMAL
INC

ANIMAL
INC

ANIMAL
INC

AC INC.

AC INC.

ANIMAL
INC

ANIMAL
INC

LOCATION

200 FLAGLER LN,;
DOMINGUEZ PARK

200 THE VILLAGE;
CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140
& 230)

200 THE VILLAGE;
CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140
& 230)

200 FLAGLER LN;
DOMINGUEZ PARK

200 FLAGLER LN;
DOMINGUEZ PARK

200 THE VILLAGE;
CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140
& 230)

200 THE VILLAGE;
CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140
& 230)

700 VINCENT PK; VINCENT
PARK

1801 ROCKEFELLER LN;
ANDREWS PARKETTE

200 THE VILLAGE;
CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140
& 230)

200 FLAGLER LN,;
DOMINGUEZ PARK
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Printed on: May 12, 2021 at 3:17 PM

Remarks

GERMAN SHEPARD OFF LEASH W/
OWNER

ON THE BASEBALL FIELD

OWNER - FWA - 15 TO 20 YOA - GRN
SWEATSH

LEGGINGS

RP/100 YARDS AWAY

RP WAS EXTREMELY UPSET -
ONGOING ISSUE AT LOC

6E16: OWNER LEFT AREA PRIOR TO
CTC

DOGS NOT ON LEASH

ONGOING ISSUE SAME OWNER

LG ONE HUSKY & MED-LG SHEPARD
6E7: BOTH DOGS LEASHED

10-12 PEOPLE LETTING THEIR DOGS
RUN AROU
LEASH

RP STATES ON GOING PROB

DOG OFF LEASH W/OWNERS, UNK
BREED

ON THE BIG BASEBALL FIELD

MALE ..GRY JACKET .. BLK SHORTS
FEM .. WHI JACKET

RP IS AFRAID OF DOGS

WANTS US TO ENFORCE THE LEASH
LAW

6E16: JUST KIDS PLAYING BBALL

2 BIRDS IN THE WOMENS RESTROOM
THE BIRDS CAN'T GET OUT THEY
KEEP SMASHI

WINDOW

R/P CONCERNED THEY WILL INJUR
THEMSELVES

Unit not available for dispatch.

6E6: BOTH BIRDS ARE GONE

2X DOGS RUNNING AROUND

WHI HUSKY

MED SIZE SHEPHARD

EAST SIDE OF PARK BY ROUND
CEMENT OBSERV

AREA

6E7: THESE ARE THE SAME SUBJS
FRM LAST W

6E7: DOGS ARE LEASHED NOW, AND
THEY WERE

THEY WILL BE CITED IF WE ARE
CALLED OUT

6E7: OUT W/UNLEASHED DOG

DID AREA CHK FOR DOG VIOLATIONS
NONE NOTED
Clearance code changed from 06 to 22.

PATROL REQUEST

DOG VIOLATIONS

6E13: OUT W/l

Unit 6E13 is CODE 4.
6E13: 1 PARTY ADVISED

DOG TRAINING OCC'G ON BASEBALL
FIELD

RP RECALLED....TRAINING MOVED TO
PLAYGRO

RP RECALLED...NEXT TO LARGE
BASEBALL FIE

E7 - APPROX 30 PEOPLE

E7 - SUBJS DISPERSING

Launched by: Jason Kilpatrick

CLEARANCE

GOA/UTL

ADVISE/ASSIST

ADVISE/ASSIST

GOA/UTL

ADVISE/ASSIST

ADVISE/ASSIST

ADVISE/ASSIST

CHECKS OK

CHECKS OK

ADVISE/ASSIST

ADVISE/ASSIST



Title: "1 -- CALLS -- Dogs in Parks

TYPE
INC # DATE TIME DESC
21024833 4/18/21 17:08:09 ANIMAL
INC
21027418 4/29/21 14:33:43  ANIMAL
INC
21027649 4/30/21 10:45:55  ANIMAL
INC
21027681 4/30/21 12:04:36  ANIMAL
INC
21027689 4/30/21 12:44:46  AC INC.
21027775 4/30/21 17:43:13  ANIMAL
INC
21028739 5/4/21 17:51:07  ANIMAL
INC
21029843 5/8/21 18:06:39  ANIMAL
INC
21030048 5/9/21 15:57:47  ANIMAL
INC

Averages: (33 items)
0

Number of Records: 33

LOCATION

200 THE VILLAGE;
CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140

& 230)

200 THE VILLAGE;
CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140

& 230)

200 FLAGLER LN,;
DOMINGUEZ PARK

200 FLAGLER LN,;
DOMINGUEZ PARK

200 THE VILLAGE;
CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140

& 230)

200 THE VILLAGE;
CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140

& 230)

200 THE VILLAGE;
CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140

& 230)

200 THE VILLAGE;
CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140

& 230)

200 THE VILLAGE;
CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140

& 230)

Printed on: May 12, 2021 at 3:17 PM

Remarks

SEVERAL PEOPLE AT THE LOC WITH
THEIR DOG

LEASH

Unit not available for dispatch.

E13 COPIES

E13 ENRT

6E13: MULT PTYS ADV'D TO LEASH
DOGS

DOG OFF LEASH

YELLOW LAB

FEMALE BLK SWEATSHIRT GRAY
PANTS

Unit not available for dispatch.

6E6 WILL CHK

DOG OFF IT'S LEASH

GERMAN SHERPHERD

ON BASEBALL FIELD

OWNER: MWA 40S BLK HOODIE,
JEANS, BLK BB

Unit not available for dispatch.

6E6: SUBJ WAS ALREADY LEAVING

DOG OFF LEASH

LARGE BASEBALL FIELD
GERMAN SHEPHERD
CURRENTLY ON THE FIELD
OWNER: FWA..WHI HOODIE, BLK
PANTS, BLOND

6E7: CTC'D RP - THE FEMALE LEFT
PRIOR TO

PATROL REQUEST FOR MSO

ALL HOURS EPSECIALLY EARLY
EVENING HOURS

LARGE GROUP OF DOGS OFF LEASH
RP LIVES IN AREA

ATTN BRIEF

ATTN AC

DOGS OFF LEASH

ABOUT 4-5 DOGS

6E3: WALKED THROUGH PARK, ALL
DOGS ON LE

2 DIFF GROUPS OF DOGS OFF LEASH
-4 DOGS

SOME TOWARDS THE CATALINA SIDE
SOME TOWARDS THE BOTTOM OF
THE PARK

THIS HAPPENS EVERY NIGHT

ATTN BRIEF

ATTN AC

6E13: MULTIPLE SUBJS ADVISED

DOG UNLEASHED IN THE MIDDLE OF
THE PARK

TAN MED SIZED DOG

Unit not available for dispatch.

DOG LOOSE

BLN CLR POODLE MIX MED SIZE
FEMALE OWNER

FWA..60..SLENDER BUILD..5'5..DRK
SHIRT..

RP SAYS THIS HAS HAPPENED PAST
3 NIGHTS

OWNER AND DOG ARE IN THE
BOTTOM OF PARK

MIDDLE SECTION

CLEARANCE

ADVISE/ASSIST

ADVISE/ASSIST

ADVISE/ASSIST

GOA/UTL

PATROL REQUEST

CHECKS OK

ADVISE/ASSIST

GOA/UTL

UNFOUNDED

Launched by: Jason Kilpatrick
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