INC #	DATE	TIME	TYPE DESC	LOCATION	Remarks	CLEARANCE
20063635	10/7/20	06:53:29	ANIMAL INC	700 VINCENT PK; VINCENT PARK	OUT W/ 1 AND 2 LOOSE DOGS C4	ADVISE/ASSIST
20066525	10/19/20	15:44:13	ANIMAL INC	1801 ROCKEFELLER LN; ANDREWS PARKETTE	DOG NOT LEASED, OWNER IS PRESENT RPTD AT 1531 HRS &&&&&&&&	GOA/UTL
20066552	10/19/20	19:09:08	ANIMAL INC	200 THE VILLAGE; CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140 & 230)	COYOTE IN THE PARK IN THE BUSHESON THE SIDE NEXT TO THE APARTMENTS **	GOA/UTL
20070583	11/6/20	13:00:51	ANIMAL INC	200 FLAGLER LN; DOMINGUEZ PARK	4 DOGS OFF LEASH IN THE PARK RP HUNG UP SAID, "THANK YOU" 1 MALE W/1 REALLY LARGE DOG (THROWING TH DOG) DOG GOES TO WHERE RP IS/WAS JOG 1 FEMALE W/3 DOGS BY THE BASEBALL FIELD 6E16: 1 DOG OWNER WAS ADV'D	ADVISE/ASSIST
20072228	11/13/20	22:21:15	ANIMAL INC	200 FLAGLER LN; DOMINGUEZ PARK	AT&T MOBILITY 800 635 6840 4 [WPH2] 88B1 2 COYOTES IN THE PARK ATTN AC 6S30 / WILL CHK AREA ENRT TO STA 6S30 UTL ANY COYOTES	BROADCAST
20075162	11/28/20	08:48:11	ANIMAL INC	2507 ROBINSON ST; DALE PAGE PARK	DOG OFF LEASH MWA - MID 30S - DIRTY BLO HAIR - ORG BIC BRO LAB CAN BE CTC'D IF NEEDED 6E16: PARK AND BIKE PATH CHECK NEG	GOA/UTL
20075171	11/28/20	10:11:51	ANIMAL INC	2507 ROBINSON ST; DALE PAGE PARK	2 C <mark>OYO</mark> TES IN THE BIKE WAY AREA S/O PARK 1 STATIONARY - 2ND MOVING S/B	GOA/UTL
20075342	11/29/20	06:56:09	ANIMAL INC	200 FLAGLER LN; DOMINGUEZ PARK	ON FLAGLER ON THE W/S IN BTWN 190TH AND AGA POSS DEAD BIRD ATTN AC ===	ANIMAL PICKUP (ACO)
21003958	1/19/21	16:24:43	ANIMAL INC	2001 190TH ST; PERRY ALLISON PLAYFIELD	3 OFF LEASH DOGS	GOA/UTL
21004110	1/20/21	08:57:28	ANIMAL INC	2001 190TH ST; PERRY ALLISON PLAYFIELD	GERMAN SHEPARD OFF LEASH	GOA/UTL
21005170	1/24/21	16:23:43	ANIMAL INC	200 THE VILLAGE; CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140 & 230)	2 OFF LEASHED DOGS HUSKY LOOKING DOG & AUSTRALIAN SHEPARD	GOA/UTL
21007153	2/2/21	16:21:07	ANIMAL INC	2001 190TH ST; PERRY ALLISON PLAYFIELD	2 DOG OWNERS W/DOGS OFF LEASH 6E13: BOTH PARTIES ADVISED	ADVISE/ASSIST
21017144	3/16/21	17:07:01	ANIMAL INC	200 THE VILLAGE; CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140 & 230)	LOOSE DOGS IN PRK 2 DOGS WHI HUSKY AND SHEPHERD IN CENTER CIRCLE RP RECALLED SUBJ LEFT	CANCEL CALL
Averages:	(33 items)					
Averages. 0	(33 Itellis)					

INC #	DATE	TIME	TYPE DESC	LOCATION	Remarks	CLEARANCE
21017413	3/17/21	17:28:06	ANIMAL INC	200 FLAGLER LN; DOMINGUEZ PARK	GERMAN SHEPARD OFF LEASH W/ OWNER ON THE BASEBALL FIELD OWNER - FWA - 15 TO 20 YOA - GRN SWEATSH LEGGINGS	GOA/UTL
					RP/100 YARDS AWAY	
					RP WAS EXTREMELY UPSET - ONGOING ISSUE AT LOC 6E16: OWNER LEFT AREA PRIOR TO CTC	
21018050	3/20/21	14:36:37	ANIMAL INC	200 THE VILLAGE; CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140 & 230)	DOGS NOT ON LEASH ONGOING ISSUE SAME OWNER LG ONE HUSKY & MED-LG SHEPARD 6E7: BOTH DOGS LEASHED	ADVISE/ASSIST
21019265	3/25/21	17:23:15	ANIMAL INC	200 THE VILLAGE; CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140 & 230)	10-12 PEOPLE LETTING THEIR DOGS RUN AROU LEASH	ADVISE/ASSIST
					RP STATES ON GOING PROB	
21020662	3/31/21	17:21:25	ANIMAL INC	200 FLAGLER LN; DOMINGUEZ PARK	DOG OFF LEASH W/OWNERS, UNK BREED ON THE BIG BASEBALL FIELD MALEGRY JACKET BLK SHORTS FEM WHI JACKET RP IS AFRAID OF DOGS WANTS US TO ENFORCE THE LEASH LAW	GOA/UTL
04000045	4/4/04	00.00.50	A N 11 N A A 1	200 51 4 01 5 0 1 1 1	6E16: J <mark>UST</mark> KIDS PLAYING BBALL	A D) (105 (A 0010T
21020815	4/1/21	08:20:50	ANIMAL INC	200 FLAGLER LN; DOMINGUEZ PARK	2 BIRDS IN THE WOMENS RESTROOM THE BIRDS CAN'T GET OUT THEY KEEP SMASHI WINDOW R/P CONCERNED THEY WILL INJUR THEMSELVES Unit not available for dispatch. 6E6: BOTH BIRDS ARE GONE	ADVISE/ASSIST
21021371	4/3/21	10:34:18	ANIMAL INC	200 THE VILLAGE; CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140 & 230)	2X DOGS RUNNING AROUND WHI HUSKY MED SIZE SHEPHARD EAST SIDE OF PARK BY ROUND CEMENT OBSERV AREA 6E7: THESE ARE THE SAME SUBJS FRM LAST W 6E7: DOGS ARE LEASHED NOW, AND THEY WERE	ADVISE/ASSIST
					THEY WILL BE CITED IF WE ARE CALLED OUT	
21021373	4/3/21	10:44:44	ANIMAL INC	200 THE VILLAGE; CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140 & 230)	6E7: OUT W/UNLEASHED DOG	ADVISE/ASSIST
21021631	4/4/21	16:38:32	AC INC.	700 VINCENT PK; VINCENT PARK	DID AREA CHK FOR DOG VIOLATIONS NONE NOTED Clearance code changed from 06 to 22.	CHECKS OK
21021632	4/4/21	16:52:15	AC INC.	1801 ROCKEFELLER LN; ANDREWS PARKETTE	PATROL REQUEST	CHECKS OK
21021666	4/4/21	19:52:52	ANIMAL INC	200 THE VILLAGE; CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140 & 230)	DOG VIOLATIONS 6E13: OUT W/1 Unit 6E13 is CODE 4. 6E13: 1 PARTY ADVISED	ADVISE/ASSIST
21022905	4/10/21	09:39:05	ANIMAL INC	200 FLAGLER LN; DOMINGUEZ PARK	DOG TRAINING OCC'G ON BASEBALL FIELD RP RECALLEDTRAINING MOVED TO PLAYGRO RP RECALLEDNEXT TO LARGE BASEBALL FIE E7 - APPROX 30 PEOPLE E7 - SUBJS DISPERSING	ADVISE/ASSIST
Averages:	(33 items)					
0	,					

INC #	DATE	TIME	TYPE DESC	LOCATION	Remarks	CLEARANCE	
21024833	4/18/21	17:08:09	ANIMAL INC	200 THE VILLAGE; CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140 & 230)	SEVERAL PEOPLE AT THE LOC WITH THEIR DOG LEASH - Unit not available for dispatch.	ADVISE/ASSIST	
					E13 COPIES - E13 ENRT		
					- 6E13: MULT PTYS ADV'D TO LEASH DOGS		
21027418	4/29/21	14:33:43	ANIMAL INC	200 THE VILLAGE; CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140 & 230)	DOG OFF LEASH YELLOW LAB FEMALE BLK SWEATSHIRT GRAY PANTS Unit not available for dispatch. 6E6 WILL CHK	ADVISE/ASSIST	
21027649	4/30/21	10:45:55	ANIMAL INC	200 FLAGLER LN; DOMINGUEZ PARK	DOG OFF IT'S LEASH GERMAN SHERPHERD ON BASEBALL FIELD OWNER: MWA 40S BLK HOODIE, JEANS, BLK BB Unit not available for dispatch. 6E6: SUBJ WAS ALREADY LEAVING	ADVISE/ASSIST	
21027681	4/30/21	12:04:36	ANIMAL INC	200 FLAGLER LN; DOMINGUEZ PARK	DOG OFF LEASH LARGE BASEBALL FIELD GERMAN SHEPHERD CURRENTLY ON THE FIELD OWNER: FWAWHI HOODIE, BLK PANTS, BLOND 6E7: CTC'D RP - THE FEMALE LEFT	GOA/UTL	
21027689	4/30/21	12:44:46	AC INC.	200 THE VILLAGE;	PRIOR TO PATROL REQUEST FOR MSO	PATROL REQUEST	
				CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140 & 230)	ALL HOURS EPSECIALLY EARLY EVENING HOURS LARGE GROUP OF DOGS OFF LEASH RP LIVES IN AREA ATTN BRIEF ATTN AC		
21027775	4/30/21	17:43:13	ANIMAL INC	200 THE VILLAGE; CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140 & 230)	DOGS OFF LEASH ABOUT 4-5 DOGS 6E3: WALKED THROUGH PARK, ALL DOGS ON LE	CHECKS OK	
21028739	5/4/21	17:51:07	ANIMAL INC	200 THE VILLAGE; CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140 & 230)	2 DIFF GROUPS OF DOGS OFF LEASH - 4 DOGS SOME TOWARDS THE CATALINA SIDE SOME TOWARDS THE BOTTOM OF THE PARK THIS HAPPENS EVERY NIGHT ATTN BRIEF ATTN AC 6E13: MULTIPLE SUBJS ADVISED	ADVISE/ASSIST	
21029843	5/8/21	18:06:39	ANIMAL INC	200 THE VILLAGE; CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140 & 230)	DOG UNLEASHED IN THE MIDDLE OF THE PARK TAN MED SIZED DOG Unit not available for dispatch.	GOA/UTL	
21030048	5/9/21	15:57:47	ANIMAL INC	200 THE VILLAGE; CZULEGER PARK (BTW 140 & 230)	DOG LOOSE BLN CLR POODLE MIX MED SIZE FEMALE OWNER FWA60SLENDER BUILD5'5DRK SHIRT RP SAYS THIS HAS HAPPENED PAST 3 NIGHTS OWNER AND DOG ARE IN THE BOTTOM OF PARK MIDDLE SECTION	UNFOUNDED	
Averages:	(33 items)						
0							